Warrnambool Results Wednesday, 06 February, 2013

WANNON ROOM AND BAR HT1 6:46PM GO DISTANCE RACING - $2,000 BONUS 8:48PM
1 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden Heat $2725.00-775.00-390.00 650 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 OSTI SHIRALEE (NSW)[M] 4 26.70%$3.00 1.5L 2255 7.80 2.30 1 WHY NOT LIZZIE [5] 1 27.40$3.00 1.5L 37.51 1.70 1.00
2 LAWN MOWER [M] 8 33.00$6.00 1.5L 22.64 1.04 2 GANGBUSTERS [5] 7 28.50$4.50 1.5L 37.59 2.70
3 POPAT PORT [M] 3 31.70$4.00 1.5L 22.64 2.00 3 FLASH FIZZ [5] 5 32.80 $10.0 4.00L 37.76 1.70
4 CODE CHANGE [M] 7  25.20%$4.00 3.25L 22.75 4 KIRABILLI ROVE [5] 6  35.10$6.50 5.50L 37.85
5 GERVON [M] 1 35.00 $16.0 10.00 23.16 5 VIPER VENOM J[5] 4 30.30 $16.0 14.00 38.37
6 HAPPY GO LOWERY (NSW)[M] 6 29.00 $21.0 11.00 23.21 6 DARK NAPE [5] 8 27.70 $9.00 15.00 38.44
7 BALI'S PRIDE [M] 2) 2 30.60%$21.0 12.00 23.27 7 LASSURGE [5] 2 32.00%$16.0 16.00 38.50
8 DESTROY SHE SAID [M] 5  28.50%$7.50 16.00 23.52 8 SUPER PICK [5] 3 30.80$5.00 17.00 38.52
ML ADDLL I”\II': $2lo *kk NO RESERVE *kk
BLUE DRESS DEVIL [M]Res. $26.0 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 22.55 Splits 8.65(4) Time 37.51 Splits 17.29(1) 22.66(1)
Trifecta $126.30 Exacta $36.80 Quinella $13.90 First4 $446.50 RunningDouble $0.00 Trifecta $54.50 Exacta $11.70 Quinella $7.60 First4 $90.50 RunningDouble $3.90
WANNON ROOM AND BAR HT2 7:07PM WANNON ROOM FOR WEDDINGS 9:08PM
2 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden Heat $1650.00-475.00-235.00 450 Metres Mixed 3/4
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KING OF KACHING [M] 3  28.80$3.00 0.50L22.36 3.10 2.10 1 PROVEN NITRO [5] 4 33.20$1.50 5.50L 25.45 1.50 1.00
2 STARDOLL [M] 5 27.90 $3.00 0.50L 22.39 1.20 2 DARKEN RAHL [3] 1 33.60 $16.0 5.50L 25.78 3.30
3 INDIAN INK [M] 2) 2 27.20 $16.0 1.00L 22.43 1.70 3 CONNEMARA SKY [3] 7 29.40 $21.0 6.50L 25.84 7.60
4 CORDITE BLITZ [M] 4 33.30$12.0 9.50L 22.95 4 CAROL ALLEN (NSW)[4] 3  27.80$7.00 7.00L 25.87
5 EL STAR[M] 1 26.40 $21.0 13.00 23.16 5 HUTMAKER [5] 2 34.00 $4.00 8.00L 25.94
6 ADAM'S HOPE [M] 8 38.10 $6.00 18.00 23.50 6 PAPER CHASER [4] 5 28.50 $26.0 9.50L 26.02
7 JAYME JON [M] 6) 6 30.70 $21.0 27.00 24.02 7 MEPUNGA JAYELLE [3] 8 27.60 $11.0 10.00 26.08
T FORDY'S CREEK [M] 7  32.50%$7.50 8 CRYMELON TALON (NSW)[4] 6  33.50$51.0 12.00 26.18
LORD . CALTID I”\II': $990 *kk NO RESERVE *kk
FANAAEEENAN S ——— $5.00 *** NO RESERVE ***
Time 22.36 Splits 8.61(3) Time 25.45 Splits 6.73(4) 11.70(1)
Trifecta $34.80 Exacta $6.30 Quinella $3.10 First4 $141.20 RunningDouble $52.70 Trifecta $161.60 Exacta $18.00 Quinella $12.00 First4 $716.00 RunningDouble $4.30
WANNON ROOM AND BAR HT3 7:28PM MACEY'S BISTRO 9:28PM
3 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden Heat $1405.00-400.00-200.00 450 Metres Mixed 4/5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 SHATNER [M] 2 34.90 $7.50 0.50L 22.71 7.40 2.90 1 RONAN IZMIR (NSW)[5] 2 34.20 $1.40 5.00L 25.25 1.40 1.04
2 WHAT IS IT (NSW)[M] 3 25.50 $4.60 0.50L 22.74 2.40 2 PHILISM [5] 5 35.20 $12.0 5.00L 25.56 4.90
3 STREET LIFE [M] 5 31.50 $16.0 0.75L 22.75 5.50 3 QUINCY [5] 6 33.50 $12.0 6.00L 25.60 1.90
4 POST AND SPARKLE [M] 1 32.00 $6.50 1.25L 22.78 4 CONNEMARA FLAME [5] 3) 3 32.60 $21.0 8.00L 25.74
5 BOLTCHAK [M] 8 30.50 $3.00 4.25L 22.97 5 ITZ BATH TIME (NSW)[5] 4 27.30 $7.50 10.00 25.87
6 PETE'S REVENGE [M] 4 32.00 $7.50 7.50L 23.16 6 TIAN MI MI (QLD)[5] 1) 1 28.50 $16.0 12.00 25.96
7 SURE FANTASY [M] 6) 6 24.60 $9.00 12.00 23.45 7 REYNARD'S KING [5] 8 34.50 $16.0 12.00 25.98
8 PERTY ALLEN (NSW)[M] 7 26.00 $4.60 13.00 23.48 8 WHY FAIL [4] 7 34.50 $10.0 13.00 26.02
INDIAN INK [M]Res. $16.0 RECO-BDUE{4 $26.0
RO $16.0 WORFHMNOHNGI S —— $21.0
Time 22.71 Splits 8.67(5) Time 25.25 Splits 6.58(10) 11.46(2)

Trifecta $1035.50 Exacta $76.90 Quinella $28.30 First4 $5197.90 RunningDouble Trifecta $27.30 Exacta $6.90 Quinella $7.70 First4 $235.50 RunningDouble $1.30
$34.40

WANNON ROOM AND BAR HT4 7:51PM NORLANE HOTEL (VETERANS) 9:48PM
4 $990.00-285.00-140.00 390 Metres Maiden Heat 10 $1650.00-475.00-235.00 390 Metres S/E Veteran
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 JUST LIKE MOLLY [M] 1 30.60 $5.00 5.00L 22.38 7.10 1.90 1 TOP PLEDGE [5] 5 33.90$2.50 1.5L22.23 2.80 2.50
2 DARK BLACK [M] 4 30.70 $6.50 5.00L 22.68 4.10 2 WHERE'S LUKE [4] 7 32.00 $7.00 1.5L 22.32 2.20
3 VICKY BALE (NSW)[M] 7  26.20$5.50 6.50L 22.78 1.10 3 DILSTON REGAL (TAS)[4] 3  30.60$7.00 1.5L22.32 2.30
4 GARJOHN [M] 2 32.90 $4.40 7.00L 22.82 4 SUPER TRAIN [4] 4 30.70 $10.0 4.00L 22.48
5 BUSTER DOUGLAS [M] 6 30.40 $13.0 7.50L 22.85 5 MATANG [5] 1 31.00 $10.0 4.75L 22.51
6 SHOULD YOU DAIRE [M] 8  34.60$9.00 9.50L 22.96 6 CRASH CART KEV [3] 2 30.20 $3.50 6.00L 22.58
7 QUEEN PENELOPE [M] 5 26.10$11.0 15.00 23.30 7 PEDRO'S ASSASSIN [5] 8  32.70$18.0 9.00L 22.76
8 SUPER HANS [M] 3 32.10 $3.80 19.00 23.58 8 CONNEMARA SUZY [4] 6 32.10 $13.0 14.00 23.10
JAYME JON [M]Res. $16.0 LEKTRA LOU [5]Res. $18.0
SURE FANTASY [M]Res. $12.0 WOODY EVA (WA)[5]Res. $15.0
Time 22.38 Splits 8.63(7) Time 22.23 Splits 8.57(3)
Trifecta $378.80 Exacta $72.30 Quinella $42.60 First4 $1145.60 RunningDouble Trifecta $218.30 Exacta $33.80 Quinella $26.40 First4 $1164.20 RunningDouble $3.90
$63.80
GO DISTANCE RACING - $2,000 BONUS 8:09PM RIVERS WARRNAMBOOL 10:08PM
5 $2725.00-775.00-390.00 650 Metres Grade 5 1 1 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 CASEY JONES (NSW)[5] 1 34.10%$4.60 6.00L 37.56 3.80 1.50 1 DYNA ISHAAN (NSW)[5] 1 35.00%$2.80 6.00L 25.29 1.90 1.04
2 DREAM RATTLER (NSW)[5] 3  27.80$7.50 6.00L 37.93 1.30 2 CHLOE'S CREEK [5] 4 32.60$16.0 6.00L 25.65 5.60
3 TEDDY TOOL [5] 6 30.60 $5.00 6.50L 37.93 2.70 3 DIESEL DRIVE [5] 7 29.70 $5.50 7.00L 25.73 2.00
4 ILLUSTRIOUS (NSW)[5] 7 33.70 $3.40 11.00 38.19 4 TURBO TIP (SA)[5] 3 30.90 $14.0 7.50L 25.75
5 DON'T EAT CAKE (QLD)[5] 8  25.00$3.80 12.00 38.30 5 STATE CHILL [5] 2 29.00 $16.0 8.00L 25.78
6 CAMO'S LUCKY [5] 2 31.40%$21.0 20.00 38.78 6 CONNEMARA FIRE [5] 6  32.00$11.0 9.50L 25.87
7 COLERAINE FLAME [5] 5 31.80 $13.0 22.00 38.89 7 AIR COLLISION (NSW)[5] 5 27.30 $2.80 9.50L 25.88
8 HOOP'S TAVERN [5] 4 25.40 $26.0 24.00 39.07 8 SUNRAYSIA PHIL [5] 8 29.20 $7.50 20.00 26.50
** NO RESERVE *** CAMO'S PRINNY [5]Res. $21.0
*** NO RESERVE *** TANRODDY TRINA [5]Res. $21.0
Time 37.56 Splits 17.40(1) 22.79(1) Time 25.29 Splits 6.65(1) 11.55(1)
Trifecta $38.80 Exacta $6.60 Quinella $4.40 First4 $91.00 RunningDouble $25.40 Trifecta $271.30 Exacta $44.00 Quinella $21.20 First4 $3128.00 RunningDouble
$11.70
LIFE MEMBERS/VOLUNTEERS CUP FINAL G (GO 8:30PM PICNIC MEETING 24TH FEB 10:30PM
6 $3000.00-600.00-300.00 GOBIS $1000 450 Grade 5 Final 1 2 $1325.00-375.00-190.00 450 Metres Grade 5
Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place Box Wght SP Mrgn Time Win Place
1 KING OF SPIN [5]<G> 1 35.20 $3.40 4.00L 25.28 1.70 1.04 1 ROGER THE RUNNER [5] 2 32.30%$7.00 1.5L2545 6.90 2.40
2 AMRAM ALLEN (NSW)[5] 7 33.20 $6.00 4.00L 25.53 2.30 2 SKYE CREEK (QLD)[5] 8 26.70 $6.00 1.5L 25.54 1.20
3 KIHAEL CANON (NSW)[4] 8 31.80 $3.20 5.00L 25.59 2.00 3 VANCOUVER BALE (NSW)[5] 3 25.20 $12.0 7.50L 25.91 3.20
4 SPIRAL STAIRCASE [4]<G> 4 27.20 $14.0 7.50L 25.75 4 BLUE FLUTE [5] 6 33.50 $3.80 9.00L 26.00
5 RIVER HI (NSW)[4] 5 31.60 $8.00 11.00 25.91 5 ROLFI BALE (NSW)[5] 5) 5 29.40 $3.00 9.50L 26.04
6 DYNA BERNT (NSW)[5] 6 32.50 $10.0 14.00 26.13 6 TALANJEE MAGGIE [5] 1 28.10 $7.50 10.00 26.05
7 WHAMMY [4]<G> 3 33.70 $6.50 15.00 26.18 7 FAWN CAVIAR [5] 7 32.60 $16.0 24.00 26.92
T Bane (TAS)[5] 2 30.60 $11.0 8 BETTY JANE [5] 4 25.50 $4.50 25.00 27.01
SKYE CREEK (QLD)[5IRes. $11.0 ESSE-EEEKAY-5] $7.00
TALANJEE MAGGIE [5]<G>Res $13.0 CEERONALBOSIReS————— $3.00
Time 25.28 Splits 6.62(1) 11.54(1) Time 25.45 Splits 6.66(6) 11.63(2)

Trifecta $38.30 Exacta $6.60 Quinella $6.60 First4 $216.30 RunningDouble $2.60 Trifecta $185.00 Exacta $23.30 Quinella $19.30 First4 $559.40 RunningDouble $32.90
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